L14000000224

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400254347924

01/02/14--01010--012 **160.00

14 JAN -2 ANTH: 50 NATION OF CONCINENT AND A STATE OF CONCINENT AND A S

14 JAN -2 PK 12: 00



COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: SAFETY EXPERTS, LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Orlando E Rivera
Name of Person
Safety Experts LLC
Firm/Company
8829 Green Acorn Ln
Address
Tallahassee, FL 32317
City/State and Zip Code
Safetyexpertslic@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Orlando E Rivera at 850 528-2377
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status &

Mailing Address
Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

(additional copy is enclosed)

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:			
SAFETY EXPERTS, LLC				
	the words "Limite	d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	.	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	s of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	<u>Mail</u>	ling Address:		,
8829 GREEN ACORN LN		8829 GREEN ACORN LN		
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317		TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317		
The name and the Florida street address ORLANDO E RI 8829 GREEN A	e Florida registrations of the registere IVERA Nam CORN LN	d agent are:	individual or	14 JAN -2 P
Florida stree	t address (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable)	E.K	≥ €
IALLAHA		FL 32317	쿵칼	(.) (C)
the place designated in this certific capacity. I further agree to comply of my duties, and I am familiar with	cate, 1 hereby acce, with the provisions h and accept the of Cha	Zip ervice of process for the above stated limited pt the appointment as registered agent and a s of all statutes relating to the proper and cor bligations of my position as registered agent pter 605, F.S ature (REQUIRED)	igree to act in i mplete perform	this ance

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
GRACE RIVERA, AMBR	8829 GREEN ACORN LANE
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317
ORLANDO RIVERA, AMBR	8829 GREEN ACORN LN
Grand History Children	TALLAHASEE, FL 32317
JOSE BONILLA, MGR	CALLE FLAMBOYAN 506
	QUINTAS DE CAMPECHE
	CAROLINA, PR 00987
RAFAEL GONZALEZ, MGR	508 CONCORD ROAD
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
ffective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
e of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. DUCT ANY LEGAL BUSINESS IN THE USA AND	INTERNATIONAL.
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. DUCT ANY LEGAL BUSINESS IN THE USA AND REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	member or an authorized representative of a member.

ORLANDO E RIVERA

Typed or printed name of signee

constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2